2015 JACL NATIONAL CONVENTION

COMMITTEE ROSTER

National JACL 2015 Convention Committee Members

District Governor

Email

Chair

Staff

Staff

Distric Representative:

Central California District

Roberta Barton

Rbarton@jacl.org

Eastern District

Michelle Amano

mamano@jacl.org

Intermountain District

Jeanette Misaka

jmisaka@jacl.org

Midwest District

Colleen Morimoto

cmorimoto@jacl.org

Nor. Cal. - W. Neuv. - Pac. District

David Unruhe
(Chair, Gov.'s Caucus)

dunruhe@jacl.org

Nat. Youth/Student Council Chair

Nicole Gaddie

ngaddie@jacl.org

Nat. Youth Representative

Michelle Yamashiro

myamashiro@jacl.org

Pacific Northwest District

Sheldon Arakaki

sarakaki@jacl.org

Pacific Southwest District

David Kawamoto

dkawamoto@jacl.org

July 12 - 14
Las Vegas, Nevada

http://www.jacl.org



2015 JACL NATIONAL CONVENTION

COMMITTEE ROSTER

National JACL 2015

Constitution/Bylaws

Email

Phone Number

Convention Committee Members Committee
Chair Dale Ikeda daleikeda@att.net
Staff Stephanie Nitahara snitahara@jacl.org (213) 784-7931
Staff ) )
Distric Representative:
Central California District Dale lIkeda )
Eastern District Paul Igasaki )

Intermountain District

Silvana Watanabe

Midwest District Betsy Sato )
Nor. Cal. - W. Nev. - Paccific District Jim Craig )
Nat. Youth/Student Council Chair

uth/Stu unci : Michelle Huey

Nat. Youth Representative

Pacific Northwest District

Maria Leininger

Pacific Southwest District

Michelle Komatsu

July 12 - 14
Las Vegas, Nevada

http://www.jacl.org




2015 JACL NATIONAL CONVENTION
COMMITTEE ROSTER

National JACL 2015 N . .
Convention Committee Members Nominations Committee Email Phone Number
Chair Kent Kawai mkawaiusa@netscape.net
Staff Patty Wada pwada@jacl.org (415) 345-1075
Staff )
Distric Representative:
Central California District Roberta Barton )
Eastern District John Tobe )
Intermountain District Micki Kawakami )
Midwest District Steve Mitori )
Nor. Cal. - W. Neuv. - Pac. District Tom Nishikawa )
Nat. Youth/Student Council Chair Emi Kamemoto
Nat. Youth Representative _
Pacific Northwest District Arlene Oki )
Pacific Southwest District Vacant per District Governor ) )
July 12 - 14 http://www.jacl.org

Las Vegas, Nevada




2015 JACL NATIONAL CONVENTION

COMMITTEE ROSTER

National JACL 2015

Convention Committee Members

Program for Action

Email

Phone Number

Chair Debbie Ikeda deborah.ikeda@scccd.edu
Staff Bill Yoshino byoshino@jacl.org (773) 728-7170
Staff )
Distric Representative:
Central California District Debbie Ikeda

Eastern District

Rob Buscher

Intermountain District

Lisa Shiosaki-Olsen

Midwest District

Gary Nakamura

Nor. Cal. - W. Neuv. - Pac. District

Nikki Hikari

Nat. Youth/Student Council Chair

Ryan Kuramitsu

Nat. Youth Representative

Michelle Yamashiro

Pacific Northwest District

Bob Nakamura

Pacific Southwest District

Carol Kawamoto

July 12 - 14
Las Vegas, Nevada

http://www.jacl.org




2015 JACL NATIONAL CONVENTION
COMMITTEE ROSTER

National JACL 2015 . . .
Convention Committee Members Resolutions Committee Email Phone Number

Chair Paul Uyehara puyehara@aol.com
Staff Christine Munteanu cmunteanu@jacl.org (773) 728-7170
Staff )
Distric Representative:

Central California District Bobbi Hanada )

Eastern District Monica Thammarath )

Intermountain District Harry Budisidharta )

Midwest District Colleen Morimoto )

Nor. Cal. - W. Nev. - Pac. District April Goral )

Nat. Youth/Student Council Chair Kota Mizutani )

Nat. Youth Representative Macy Elliot )

Pacific Northwest District Eileen Yamada-Lamphere )

Pacific Southwest District Delwayne Arakaki )

July 12 - 14
Las Vegas, Nevada

http://www.jacl.org




2015 JACL NATIONAL CONVENTION

COMMITTEE ROSTER

National JACL 2015 Convention
Committee Members

Credentials Committee

Email

Phone Number

Chair Ron Yoshino yosh44@aol.com
Staff Matthew Walters Mwalters@jacl.org (415) 921-5225
Staff Mariko Fujimoto mfujimoto@jacl.org (415) 921-5225

Distric Representative:

Central California District

Marcia Chung

Eastern District

Toshi Abe

Intermountain District

Karl Endo

Midwest District

Gordon Yoshikawa

Nor. Cal. - W. Nev. - Paccific District

Sharon Uyeda

Nat. Youth/Student Council Chair

Nat. Youth Representative

Michelle Yamashiro

Pacific Northwest District

Setsy Larouche

Pacific Southwest District

Gary Mayeda

http://www.jacl.org

July 12 - 14
Las Vegas, Nevada




